◼
CDCF
Outline Drawing ■Electrical Connection
■Features
● Metallized polypropylene structure
● Withstanding overvoltage stressing
● Excellent active and passive flame resistant abilities
●Excellent active noise suppression, absorbing peak and energy, damp

Discharge resistance 300VAC
X2
 Interference suppression
CDCF
■ Dimensions (mm)
300Vac
Cn
(F)
W R
(Ω) max
H
max
T
max
P d Part number
0.01 10.0～470.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 CDCF103*300140***0.6 *
0.015 10.0～470.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 0.6 CDCF153*300140****
0.022 10.0～470.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 0.6 CDCF223*300140****
0.033 10.0～470.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 0.6 CDCF333*300140****
0.047 10.0～470.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 14.0 0.6 CDCF473*300140****
0.068 10.0～470.0 22.0 14.0 6.0 18.0 0.6 CDCF683*300180****
0.10 10.0～470.0 22.0 14.0 6.0 18.0 0.6 CDCF104*300180****
0.15 10.0～220.0 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 0.8 CDCF154*300220****
0.20 10.0～220.0 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 0.8 CDCF204*300220****
0.22 10.0～220.0 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 0.8 CDCF224*300220****
0.25 10.0～120.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 CDCF254*300270****
0.30 10.0～120.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 DCF304*300270****
0.33 10.0～120.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 DCF334*300270****
0.47 10.0～100.0 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.0 0.8 DCF474*300270****
R code：